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New Event
GP Andam Euroindy 0,900 Km ..;.;.
Treinos 17-08-2014 10: 15. . . .
Practice . .
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
6 53.111 +3.015 10:55:17.518 4 55.084 +0.511 10:53:57.592
(24) Marco Santos 7 50.096 - 10:56:07.614 5 54.935 +0.362 10:54:52.527
1 54.794 +5.366 10:50:42.507 8 50.900 +0.804 10:56:58.514 6 55.412 +0.839 10:55:47.939
2 50.684 +1.256 10:51:33.191 9 52.523 +2.427 10:57:51.037 7 54.573 - 10:56:42.512
3 51.442 +2.014 10:52:24.633 10 50.567 +0.471 10:58:41.604 8 55.219 +0.646 10:57:37.731
4 51.078 +1.650 10:53:15.711 11 50.454 +0.358 10:59:32.058 9 55.077 +0.504 10:58:32.808
5 50.523 +1.095 10:54:06.234 10 57.009 +2.436 10:59:29.817
6 50.658 +1.230 10:54:56.892 (27) André Pereira 11 54,792 +0.219 11:00:24.609
7 50.265 +0.837 10:55:47.157 1 1:04.326 +13.874 10:50:54.665
8 49.442 +0.014 10:56:36.599 2 54.681 +4.229 10:51:49.346 (28) Jorge Matos
9 50.456 +1.028 10:57:27.055 3 52.855 +2.403 10:52:42.201 1 1:19.358 +23.792 10:51:26.870
10 51.138 +1.710 10:58:18.193 4 52.717 +2.265 10:53:34.918 2 1:09.649 +14.083 10:52:36.519
11 50.948 +1.520 10:59:09.141 5 52.227 +1.775 10:54:27.145 3 1:04.707 +9.141 10:53:41.226
12 49.428 - 10:59:58.569 6 51.862 +1.410 10:55:19.007 4 59.706 +4.140 10:54:40.932
7 54.299 +3.847 10:56:13.306 5 57.856 +2.290 10:55:38.788
(17) Alexandre Ferreira 8 53.104 +2.652 10:57:06.410 6 56.224 +0.658 10:56:35.012
1 54.437 +4.995 10:50:55.464 9 50.912 +0.460 10:57:57.322 7 55.895 +0.329 10:57:30.907
2 52.527 +3.085 10:51:47.991 10 50.452 - 10:58:47.774 8 55.566 - 10:58:26.473
3 50.394 +0.952 10:52:38.385 11 51.830 +1.378 10:59:39.604 9 57.197 +1.631 10:59:23.670
4 51.412 +1.970 10:53:29.797
5 50.651 +1.209 10:54:20.448 (2) Isaac Silva (21) Gongalo Agostinho
6 50.144 +0.702 10:55:10.592 1 1:00.696 +8.177 10:51:03.098 1 1:10.570 +13.543 10:51:20.307
7 50.709 +1.267 10:56:01.301 2 56.783 +4.264 10:51:59.881 2 1:02.052 +5.025 10:52:22.359
8 49.858 +0.416 10:56:51.159 3 54.888 +2.369 10:52:54.769 3 59.095 +2.068 10:53:21.454
9 49.442 - 10:57:40.601 4 53.862 +1.343 10:53:48.631 4 58.674 +1.647 10:54:20.128
10 51.903 +2.461 10:58:32.504 5 53.549 +1.030 10:54:42.180 5 57.324 +0.297 10:55:17.452
11 50.243 +0.801 10:59:22.747 6 54.021 +1.502 10:55:36.201 6 57.027 - 10:56:14.479
7 53.104 +0.585 10:56:29.305 7 59.281 +2.254 10:57:13.760
(23) Jodo Santos 8 52.519 - 10:57:21.824 8 58.799 +1.772 10:58:12.559
1 55.061 +5.539 10:50:41.589 9 54.845 +2.326 10:58:16.669 9 1:05.442 +8.415 10:59:18.001
2 50.921 +1.399 10:51:32.510 10 53.855 +1.336 10:59:10.524
3 51.743 +2.221 10:52:24.253 11 53.951 +1.432 11:00:04.475 (5) Pedro Sabino
4 50.637 +1.115 10:53:14.890 1 1:15.352 +16.999 10:51:07.766
5 49.824 +0.302 10:54:04.714 (4) Licinio Santos 2 1:05.448 +7.095 10:52:13.214
6 49.883 +0.361 10:54:54.597 1 1:06.658 +13.848 10:51:10.828 3 1:04.706 +6.353 10:53:17.920
7 50.621 +1.099 10:55:45.218 2 1:00.471 +7.661 10:52:11.299 4 1:02.527 +4.174 10:54:20.447
8 49.798 +0.276 10:56:35.016 3 57.882 +5.072 10:53:09.181 5 58.353 - 10:55:18.800
9 49.522 - 10:57:24.538 4 55.389 +2.579 10:54:04.570 6 1:01.628 +3.275 10:56:20.428
10 52.249 +2.727 10:58:16.787 5 55.226 +2.416 10:54:59.796 7 1:00.843 +2.490 10:57:21.271
11 50.540 +1.018 10:59:07.327 6 54.417 +1.607 10:55:54.213 8 1:04.712 +6.359 10:58:25.983
12 49.594 +0.072 10:59:56.921 7 52.934 +0.124 10:56:47.147 9 1:03.537 +5.184 10:59:29.520
8 52.810 - 10:57:39.957
(7) Tim 9 53.246 +0.436 10:58:33.203 (8) Miguel Patrocinio
1 54.870 +5.315 10:50:41.731 10 53.560 +0.750 10:59:26.763 1 1:25.474 +20.677 10:51:26.239
2 51.027 +1.472 10:51:32.758 2 1:09.639 +4.842 10:52:35.878
3 52.252 +2.697 10:52:25.010 (22) Mickael Pereira 3 1:09.910 +5.113 10:53:45.788
4 50.430 +0.875 10:53:15.440 1 1:16.113 +22.825 10:51:05.694 4 1:06.689 +1.892 10:54:52.477
5 49.555 - 10:54:04.995 2 1:04.359 +11.071 10:52:10.053 5 1:04.900 +0.103 10:55:57.377
6 49.840 +0.285 10:54:54.835 3 1:00.725 +7.437 10:53:10.778 6 1:09.926 +5.129 10:57:07.303
7 53.359 +3.804 10:55:48.194 4 58.207 +4.919 10:54:08.985 7 1:04.797 - 10:58:12.100
8 50.194 +0.639 10:56:38.388 5 56.105 +2.817 10:55:05.090 8 1:05.644 +0.847 10:59:17.744
9 49.601 +0.046 10:57:27.989 6 55.842 +2.554 10:56:00.932 9 1:07.648 +2.851 11:00:25.392
10 49.743 +0.188 10:58:17.732 7 56.785 +3.497 10:56:57.717
11 1:00.243 +10.688 10:59:17.975 8 54.442 +1.154 10:57:52.159
9 53.932 +0.644 10:58:46.091
(18) Bruno Cordeiro 10 53.288 - 10:59:39.379
1 56.228 +6.132 10:50:56.672
2 53.061 +2.965 10:51:49.733 (13) Armando Ferreira
3 51.442 +1.346 10:52:41.175 1 1:02.381 +7.808 10:51:10.277
4 52.706 +2.610 10:53:33.881 2 56.474 +1.901 10:52:06.751
5 50.526 +0.430 10:54:24.407 3 55.757 +1.184 10:53:02.508
Printed: 17-08-2014 12:18:45 Licensed to: EUROINDY, LDA
Chief of Timing & Scoring Euroindy Orbits 2

Race Director

Kartédromo - Batalha www.amb-it.com

Tel: 244 769 450
Email: info@euroindy.com

www.mylaps.com

Page 1/1



